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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Арина КШВСМ  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 1 5
ИБРАГИМОВА Ника ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  1  0  V 0.500 -2 11 4
ЕРШОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  V  V  3  3 0.500 6 16 2
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V V4  V 1.000 16 19 1
КАТАЕВА Александра СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  V  3  V  0 0.500 -1 13 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАМАЛЬДИНОВА Софь СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  4  0  V  4 0.250 -3 13 3
ИШИНА Александра ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  0  3  0 0.250 -11 8 5
МОЛДАВАНОВА Викто СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
КАТАЕВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  1  V  2  1 0.250 -9 9 4
ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  0  V 0.750 5 15 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  V  1  V  V  2 0.600 0 18 3
ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизаве ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  0  1  2  2 0.000 -18 7 6
БОРИСОВА Марина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 13 22 2
КОРОБКОВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  2  V  2  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4
КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК  4  V  1  4  1 0.200 -7 15 5
СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СШОР КОМЕТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОПЫСОВА Александра СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 4 19 2
ЛАЗАРЕВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  1  V  V  0  1 0.400 -10 12 5
ИВАНОВА Юлия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ  2  3  V  3  V 0.400 0 18 4
ДМИТРИЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ  2  4  2  0  V 0.200 -9 13 6
МУРАВИНА Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 1
ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 2 18 3
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в н.у. пкз. группа

1 МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 20 18 квалифицирован

2 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 19 16 квалифицирован

3 СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СШОР КОМЕТА 1.000 25 15 квалифицирован

4 МУРАВИНА Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 0.800 24 13 квалифицирован

5 БОРИСОВА Марина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 0.800 22 13 квалифицирован

6 ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 0.750 15 5 квалифицирован

7 КОПЫСОВА Александра СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.600 19 4 квалифицирован

8 ГРУЗДЕВА Анна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.600 18 2 квалифицирован

9 ПАВЛОВА София ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.600 18 0 квалифицирован

10 ЕРШОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.500 16 6 квалифицирован

11 КАТАЕВА Александра СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.500 13 -1 квалифицирован

12 ИБРАГИМОВА Ника ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.500 11 -2 квалифицирован

13 ИВАНОВА Юлия ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.400 18 0 квалифицирован

14 КОРОБКОВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.400 17 -3 квалифицирован

15 ЛАЗАРЕВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.400 12 -10 квалифицирован

16 КАМАЛЬДИНОВА Софья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.250 13 -3 квалифицирован

17 КАТАЕВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р- 0.250 9 -9 выбывший

18 ИШИНА Александра ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.250 8 -11 выбывший

19 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПАРТАК 0.200 15 -7 выбывший

20 ДМИТРИЕВА Елизавета КШВСМ 0.200 13 -9 выбывший

21 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Елизавета ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ 0.000 7 -18 выбывший

22 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Арина КШВСМ 0.000 1 -19 выбывший
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